
  HOLDER’S LIST 
OCT TRENCH DRAIN  Contract No. 070154 | Project No. 091573 

CONTACT Jana Prince; Sr. Contracts Administrator 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-383-9459 

02/16/2016 01:43 PM PST 

# Company First 
name Last name Phone 

number Email Vendor Type 

1 A Advanced Septic & Construction 
Services Jacquelyn No Response 253.435.9999 jacquelyn@guniagroup.com Contractor 

2 ESE Corporation Michael Rosenau 253-535-3112 service@esecorporation.com Contractor 

3 Gall Construction Ray Atwood 253-268-0524 ray.atwood@gallconstruction.com Contractor 

4 Gary Harper Construction, Inc. Gary Harper 360 863-1955 gary@garyharperconst.com Contractor 

5 Gec Nw jayson stevens 2536068787 jaysonstevens@greenearthworks.com Contractor 

6 maroni construction Rick maroni 206 240 4099 maroniconstinc@aol.com Contractor 

7 Nordvind Company Eric Peterson 3608255704 nordvindsewer@outlook.com Contractor 

8 Olympic Peninsula Construction Inc Daniel Fischer 360-626-1963 dan@olympicpeninsulaconstruction.com Contractor 

9 tim@actionasphalt.net  Tim Duncan 253-377-9310 tim@actionasphalt.net Contractor 

10 Tucci & Sons, Inc Susan Olive 2539226676 solive@tucciandsons.com Contractor 

11 Valley Enterprise Nick DeGidio 253-843-2880 redcuda69@hotmail.com Contractor 

12 W.S. Contractors LLC Rob Knutson 253-630-4500 rob@wscontract.com Contractor 

13 A. E. Goodrick Company Scott Candler 253-581-2198 candler@comcast.net Supplier 
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14 CalPortland Michael  Skrivan No Response mskrivan@calportland.com Supplier 

15 Superlon Plastics Duane Meyer 253-383-5877 duane@superlon.com Supplier 

16 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other 

17 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other 

18 Isqft Bidclerk Dawnetra Blackwell 8003642059 x 
7033 dblackwell@isqft.com Plancenter 

19     paulc@nortecconst.com  

20     sreed@reedtrucking.com  

21     pete@rcnw.com  

22     harknessconstruction@gmail.com  

23     kbrickman@webercon.com  

24     kylecci101@gmail.com  

25     cjaynes@calportland.com  

26     joe.hill@hdsupply.com  
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